The works comprise the outcome of the preliminary studies carried out and the detailed
information provided in the technical specifications. (Document l)

3. LOTS:
The work is in a single lot;

4. ESTIMATED COST: The estimated costs after preliminary study is 15,200,000 (fifteen
million two hundred thousand) FCFA.

5. PARTICIPATION iâ.ND ORIGIN: .. !
The tender is open to duly legalized Cameroonian Enterprises that fulfill the requirements
of this invitation to tender.

6. SITE VISIT:

It is irnportant for all bidders to visit the site before tendering and to present a site visit